53Europa Tool Co.,Ltd
K30 CARBIDE END MILLS
53Europa Tool Co.,Ltd
General purpose HSS-E-PM
end mills for use on a variety
of materials
ET
UROPA

DIAMETER
DC
SHANK DIAMETER
DMM
LENGTH OF CUT
APMX
O/ALL LENGTH
OAL
PM75E0300 3.0
6
8.0 52
PM75E0400 4.0 11.0 55
PM75E0500 5.0 13.0 57
PM75E0600 6.0 13.0 57
PM75E0800 8.0 8 19.0 69
PM75E1000 10.0 10 22.0 72
PM75E1200 12.0
12
26.0 83
PM75E1400 14.0 26.0 83
PM75E1600 16.0
16
32.0 92
PM75E1800 18.0 32.0 92
PM75E2000 20.0 20 38.0 104
PM75E2500 25.0 25 45.0 121
OAL
DC
APMX
DMM

DC
CORNER RADIUS
RE
SHANK DIAMETER
DMM
LENGTH OF CUT
APMX
O/ALL LENGTH
OAL
NO. OF FLUTES
ZEFP
PM75S0600 6.0 0.5 6 13.0 57 4
PM75S0800 8.0 0.5
10
19.0 69 4
PM75S1000 10.0 0.5 22.0 72 4
PM75S1200 12.0 0.5
12
26.0 83 4
PM75S1400 14.0 1.0 26.0 83 5
PM75S1600 16.0 1.0
16
32.0 92 5
PM75S1800 18.0 1.0 32.0 92 5
PM75S2000 20.0 1.0 20 38.0 104 5
PM75S2500 25.0 1.0 25 45.0 121 5
Series No. PM75S
w cutting conditions : p.66
DIN
6535HBZEFP 5 FHA 44/45º